

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 43915745

---

Data publicarii	12.09.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 135,04 RON - 135,04 RON

---

Descriere: CLOR ACE 1L - 3\*3.45=10.35 DERO BONUX MANUAL 400G - 3\*1.94=5.82 MATURA MILADY - 2\*4.37=8.74 COADA LEMN - 2\*1.35=2.70 GALEATA 13L+STORCATOR - 2\*5.89=11.78 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 3\*5.72=17.16 BECURI LA CUTIE - 10\*0.76=7.60 COS GUNOI HARTIE - 2\*4.29=8.58 CLIN 500ML - 3\*4.21=12.63 MOP BUMBAC 250G - 5\*4.21=21.05 BIOCARPET 750ML - 1\*7.57=7.57 SANO X PRAF 600G - 2\*4.63=9.26 SET TOALETA - 2\*3.37=6.74 PERIE FRECAT CU MANER - 2\*2.53=5.06 mai putin

---